
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6127837

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title Food and accommodation for the "Orientation on the Marketing of the Social Technology
Completed Projects - FDAPP, SDEC and PDEP with DSWD COMPRE Selected Parent Leaders,
Volunteers and Youth Leaders"

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: F 1903-0172

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Hotel and Lodging and
Meeting Facilities

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 121,175.00 

Delivery Period: 3 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Eva D. Bañares
 Head, BAC Secretariat

 Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,

 Legazpi City
 Albay

 Philippines 4500
 63-52-4805670
 63-52-4805670
 fo5bacsec@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 31/03/2019

Last Updated / Time 31/03/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/04/2019 09:00 AM

Description
 
Food and accommodation for the "Orientation on the Marketing of the Social Technology Completed Projects - Family
Drug Abuse Prevention Program (FDAPP), Special Drug Education Center (SDEC) and PDEP with DSWD COMPRE
Selected Parent Leaders, Volunteers and Youth Leaders"

  
Venue: Sto. Domingo, Albay

  
May 27, 2019

 AM snack, Lunch, PM snack, Dinner and Accommodation for 37pax
  

May 28, 2019
 Breakfast, AM snack, Lunch, PM snack, Dinner and Accommodation for 37pax

  
May 29, 2019

 Breakfast, AM snack and Lunch for 37pax
  

 
The service provider will submit a menu for this activity.

 Guided buffet (minimum of 2 viands with soup and dessert)
 Amenities:

 Airconditioned Session Hall
 With Secretariat table for registration area

 Free electrical connection for equipment e.g. LCD projector with extension cords
 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Free use of sound system with at least 2 microphones and audio jack
 Free flowing coffee, mineral/purified water

 Provision of stand by functional generator set
 Provision of toiletries and drinking water at participants room

 Triple sharing room with individual beds
  

Note:
 1. 30 pax guaranteed for food and 20 pax guaranteed for accommodation to be served on first day and changes may

be confirmed at least 3 days prior to the conduct of the activity; actual pax adjusted on the succeeding days
 2. Meal preference due to health condition and cultural/religious practices must be coordinated with the secretariat

for proper arrangement

Created by Nerichelle R Bobis

Date Created 30/03/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

